CS-4-22YA Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CS-4-22YA-DG
Manufacturer Nidec Components Corporation
Manufacturer Product Number CS-4-22YA
Description SWITCH ROTARY DIP DPDT 100MA 16V
Detailed Description Dip Switch DPDT 2 Position Surface Mount Rotary fo
r Tool Actuator 100mA 16VDC

※：1 pole 4 contacts only
※ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
CS-4  -  1  3  N  T  A
Series name
No. of poles
1：1 pole
2：2 poles
No. of contacts
2：2 contacts
3：3 contacts
4：4 contacts
Shape of terminal
A：J-hook
B：Gull wing
C：Through hole pins
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Reel)
Blank： Bulk in plastic bag
Contact timing
N：Non-shorting (1 pole 3, 4 contacts only)
Y：Non-shorting with neutral detent
(1pole 2 contacts, 2 poles 2 contacts)
X：Non-shorting without neutral detent (1 pole 2 contacts only)
CS-4ROTARY SELECTOR SWITCHES (SMD)
①
④
⑥
⑦
⑤
②
③
RoHS compliant
CS-4-22YA Nidec Components Corporation SWITCH ROTARY DIP DPDT 100MA 16V
■ SCHEMATICS DIAGRAMS
● 1 pole 2 contacts
Series
CS-4-12YA
　〃　YTA
　〃　YB
　〃　YTB
　〃　YC
CS-4-12XA
　〃　XTA
　〃　XB
　〃　XTB
　〃　XC
CS-4-14NA
　〃　NTA
　〃　NB
　〃　NTB
Switching specifications Schematic
C
1 2
1 2
C 2
ON
1
ON
ON
OFF
ON
1
C 2
C
1 2
C
1 2
C
C
C
CS-4 回路図 1p 2c
C